Jurisdiction Action Sheet 5.2 (JAS 5.2)

ASHRAE 90.1-2007 Plan Review Checklist - Commercial
Project Information Sheet

Plan Review/Permit # Date

Project Address

Project Contact Info Name Phone
Email
Building Type Retail/Mercantile Warehouse/Storage [d
Restaurant/Dining/Fast Food [d Education/School 1
Lodging/Hotel/Motel [d Assembly/Religious [
Office [d High Rise Residential 4
Healthcare 4 Other [ Identify:

New Construction[d Additiond Renovation [d

Compliance Approach Prescriptive [d  Envelope Trade-Off [ Performance (Energy Cost Budget) [
Glazing < or > 40% [1 Skylight Area < or > 5% 1

Plan Review Contact Info Name Phone
Email

Jurisdiction Name/Address

County Climate Zone
Substantiating Data [ Mechanical Load Calculations Compliance Path Documentation
[J Duct Design [d UA Trade Off—Need COMcheck
[ Lighting Plan [ Performance—Need Engineering Analysis

[ Prescriptive—Show R-values and U-factors on Plan
[ Other: Please Describe

Plan Review and Project Comments:
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CODE
SECTION

5.5.31

55.3.2
5.5.3.3
5534
5535
6.3.2/6.4.4.

5.5.31

5.5.4.3a
5.5.4.3b
5.5.4.41
5.8.2.2

5.8.2.3

54.3.2
5.4.3.1
5433

5434

5.5.3.11

5.8.1.4
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Insulation

Roof Assembly

Insulation Entirely Above Deck

Above-Grade Walls
Below-Grade Walls
Floors

Slab-on-grade Floors
Under Slab Piping/Ducts

Skylight Curb Insulation

Fenestration
Fenestration U-factor
Skylight U-factor
Fenestration SHGC
Fenestration Labels

Opaqgque Door U-factor

Air Leakage
Fenestration Air Leakage
Envelope Air Leakage
Loading Docks

Vestibule

Commercial

Metal Roof Attic Roof w/Wood Joists

Other

Exterior Insulation Protected

Heated Y/iN Depth

Defaults Values Used

Skylight SHGC

Fenestration Certificate

Opaqgue Door Air Leakage

Other Envelope Provisions

High Albedo Roof Solar
Reflectance

Eave Baffles
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High Albedo Roof Thermal
Emittance

Y/N
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CODE

SECTION

6.4.41.2
6.4.4.21
6.4.41.3

6.4.1.5
6.4.31
6.4.3.2
6.4.3.31
6.4.3.3.3
6.4.3.4.1
6.4.3.4.3
6.4.3.4.5
6.4.3.6
6.4.3.8
6.5.1.1
6.5.21
6.5.2.23
6.5.3.1
6.5.3.2
6.5.3.2.3
6.5.5
6.5.6.2
6.5.7.2
6.5.9
6.7.2
6.7.2.3.3

7.21
74.3
7.4.51
7.4.6

Duct & Piping Syst

Duct Insulation
Duct Sealing
HVAC Pipe Insulation

HVAC Equipment

Design Conditions

Equipment Labeling

Thermostat Controls—Each Zone
Setpoint Overlap Restrictions
Automatic Shutdown

Optimum Start Controls

Stair and Shaft Vents

Shutoff Damper Controls
Damper Controls

Humidifier Preheat

Freeze Protection/Snow Melt System

Air Economizers
Simultaneous Heat/Cool Controls
Hydronic Heat Pump Systems
Fan System Power Limitations
VAV Fan Control

Setpoint Reset

Heat Rejection Equipment
Heat Recovery for SWH

Fume Hoods

Hot Gas Bypass Limitations
System Completion Manuals

Hydronic System Balancing

Commercial

ems CODE

SECTION

4 6.4.41.3
6.4.4.2.2
6.4.4.11

U

6.4.1
6.4.2
6.4.3.1.2
6.4.3.3
6.4.3.3.2
6.4.3.3.4
6.4.3.4.2
6.4.3.4.4
6.4.3.5
6.4.3.7
6.4.3.9
6.5.1.2
6.5.2.2
6.5.3
6.5.3.1.2
6.5.3.2.2
6.5.4
6.5.6.1
6.5.71
6.5.8
6.7.1
6.7.2.3.
6.7.2.4
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Service Water Heating

SWH Load Calculations
Piping Insulation
Pool Heaters

Heat Traps

74.2
7.4.4.1
7452

ULoDdno

Insulation Thickness

[

Duct Testing Required

(W

Insulation Protection

Simplified Approach used per 6.3
Equipment Efficiencies

Load Calculations

Thermostat Control Dead Band
Off-hour Controls

Setback Controls

Zone lsolation

Gravity Hoods, Vents, Ventilators
Dampers

Heat Pump Auxiliary Heat Control
Humidification/Dehumidification
Ventilation Controls/High Occupancy
Water Economizers

Hydronic System Controls

Air System Design and Control
Motor Nameplate Horsepower
Static Pressure Sensor Location
Hydronic System Design/Control
Exhaust Air Energy Recovery
Kitchen Hoods

Radiant Heating Systems

System Completion Drawings

Air System Balancing
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System Commissioning

Equipment Efficiency M|
Temperature Controls |
Pool Covers |
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ASHRAE 90.1-2007 Plan Review Checklist - Commercial

Electrical Power and Lighting System Compliance

CODE

SECTION

8.4.11
8.41.2
8.7.1
8.7.2
9.4.11
9.41.2
9.4.1.3
9.41.4
9.4.2
9.4.3
9.4.4
9.4.5
9.51

9.6.1

9.6.2
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Voltage Drop- Feeders

Voltage Drop- Branch Circuits
Electrical Distribution Drawings
Manuals Required

Automatic Lighting Shutoff
Space Control

Exterior Lighting Controls
Additional Lighting Controls
Tandem Wiring

Exit Signs

Space Types

a

4

A

a

U

a

a

4

A

a
Exterior Building Grounds Lighting M|
Exterior Building Lighting Power | Allowed Watts Total Watts
Building Area Lighting Power Allow | Allowed Watts Total Watts
Space by Space Lighting Power Allow Allowed Watts Total Watts

[d  Retail Areas

Additional Interior Lighting Power
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